
West/Central Area Committee – Meeting dates 
 
 
 
2011/12 
 
Thursday 16 June 2011 
Thursday 25 August 2011 
Thursday 3 November 2011 
Thursday 5 January 2012 
Thursday 1 March 2012 
Thursday 26 April 2012 
 
 
 
2012/13 (provisional)  
 
Thursday 21 June 2012 
Thursday 23 August 2012 
Thursday 1 November 2012 
Thursday 10 January 2013 
Thursday 28 February 2013  
Thursday 25 April 2013  
 
 
All meetings to start at 7.30pm with venues to be confirmed.  


